### Form 604

#### Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

## Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED / THE
ACN/ARSN	85 149 629 023
1. Details of substantial holder(1)	
Name:	Mr Xingchun WANG
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on

13/01/2025

The previous notice was given to the company on 13/01/2025

The previous notice was dated

13/01/2025

#### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice		
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares	158,270,748 Shares	5.52%	186,986,332 Shares	6.52%	

#### 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
13/01/2025	Mr Xingchun WANG	On Market Purchase	0.1100 per share (total A\$3,158,714.24)	28,715,584 Ordinary Shares	28,715,584

#### 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mr. Xingchun WANG	HSBC Bank Australia Ltd	Timgenum (1711)	Beneficial Owner. Shares acquired in the name of HSBC Bank Australia Ltd for and behalf of client Mr. Xingchun WANG. HSBC Bank Australia Ltd has no beneficial interest in the shares.	See Annexure A	See Annexure A

#### 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
Nil	

#### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address			
Mr Xingchun WANG	Estrada Governador Albano De Oliveira B1.05 Flat.27A Star River Windsor Arch Taipa Macau, China			
HSBC Bank Australia Ltd	Floor 36, Tower 1, International Towers Sydney, 100 Barangaroo Avenue, Sydney, NSW Australia			

## Signature

print name Mr. Xingchun WANG

capacity Self

sign here

Date 13 / 01 / 2025

# This is the Annexure A referred to in Form 604 Notice of initial substantial holder, given by Mr Xingchun WANG.

Signed: Name: Mr. Xingchun WANG

Date: 13/01/2025

SGR AU Stock Purchase							
				Units	Deal	Deal	Class
Trade Date	B/S	Settle Date	Ссу		Price	Price	
Trade Date	6/3				(With	(Without	
					Fee)	Fee)	
24/9/27	В	24/10/1	AUD	50,000,000	0.2590	0.2578	ordinary
24/10/30	В	24/11/1	AUD	20,116,936	0.2412	0.2401	ordinary
24/10/31	В	24/11/4	AUD	29,883,064	0.2409	0.2397	ordinary
24/11/4	В	24/11/6	AUD	18,684,668	0.2110	0.2100	ordinary
24/12/13	В	24/12/17	AUD	1,293,308	0.1909	0.1900	ordinary
24/12/20	В	24/12/24	AUD	3,206,692	0.1909	0.1900	ordinary
24/12/31	В	25/1/3	AUD	17,509,512	0.1909	0.1900	ordinary
25/1/2	В	25/1/6	AUD	1,990,488	0.1909	0.1900	ordinary
25/1/10	В	25/1/14	AUD	15,586,080	0.1105	0.1100	ordinary
25/1/13	В	25/1/15	AUD	28,715,584	0.1105	0.1100	ordinary